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Nettles Tstand

Nettles Island 2023-2024 Events

Board of Directors Meetings
7:00pm - Main Hall
May 17

August 16
September 20

October 18
November 15
December 20

January 17

Annual Membership Meeting
February 17,2024 - Main Hall

BOD Re-Organization Meeting
February 21, 2024 - East Rec Hall

NI Lot Owners Meetings
Main Hall
October 25 (7:00pm)
October 28 (2:00pm)
November 29 (7:00pm)
January 31 (7:00pm)
February 4 (1:00pm)
February 28 (7:00pm)
March 27 (7:00pm)
April 24 (7:00pm)

Spring Festival 2024 Meetings
Fridays at 9:00am - Main Hall
December 15
January 12
February 9
March 8
April 1

October 2023
9 K-9/F-2 Hot Dog Social
21 Men'’s Club Kick Off Dance
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LOA Medicare Meeting
LOA Medicare Meeting
Trunk-r-Treat/Halloween Party

November 2023
Tennis Club Fall Dance
Men’s Club Beer Bust
Theatre Guild Welcome Back Party
Veteran’s Day and Ceremony
Quilters Overnighter
1st Bingo
NI Church Thanksgiving Dinner

December 2023
Tennis Club Game Night
Pickleball Flea Market
Theatre Guild Christmas Party
Men'’s Club Beer Bust
NIYC Dinner & Meeting
Fishing Club Picnic
Masonic Club Christmas Deli
Women'’s Club Holiday Dinner Dance
Christmas in The Round Parade
Quilters Overnighter
Holiday Caroling
Breakfast with Santa
NI Church Christmas Eve Service
Men'’s Club New Year’s Eve Party

January 2024
NIYC Into Commission Meeting/Dinner
Nurses 15t Blood Pressure Testing
NI Church - Begins 2 Sunday Services
Quilters Overnighter
Men'’s Club Beer Bust
Pickleball Club Bunco Game Night
Men'’s Club Chicken Dance

13-14 NI Church Pictorial Directory Photos

14
19
20
21
21
22

Theatre Guild Scholarship Showcase
Fishing Club Fish Fry

Veteran'’s Dinner Dance

Acrylic Painting

Quilters Overnighter

Men'’s Club Scavenger Hunt
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28
31
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NI Nurses Health Fair

Men'’s Club Las Vegas Night
Masonic Club Dinner Dance

NI Church Concert-Inspirations
LOA Ballot Items Explanations

February 2024
Women'’s Club Dinner Theatre
Women's Club Flea Market
Pickleball Happy Days Dinner Dance
LOA Meet the NI Candidates
Men’s Club Beer Bust
Masonic Club Installation Dinner
Women'’s Club Bon Voyage Party
Spring Festival 2024 Meeting
Men'’s Club Horse Races
Men’s Club Valentine’s Dance
NI Tech Club Superbowl Party

16-18 Theatre Guild Show
17-18 Tennis Club Colors Tournament

18
18
19
21
21
23
24
24

Acrylic Painting

Theatre Guild Cast Party

K-9/F2 Hot Dog Day

Women's Club Fashion Show Luncheon
Men'’s Club Golf Cart Poker Run
Fishing Club Fish Fry

Horseshoe Club Ice Cream Social

NI Yacht Club Dance

24-25 Travel for Treasures

25
27
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Veteran's Club Taste of Nettles
Pickleball Club Colors Tournament

March 2024
NICE Graduation Party
Men'’s Club Country Western Dance
Quilters Overnighter
NI Standard Time Concert
Men'’s Club Beer Bust
Masonic Farewell Dinner
Men'’s Club Concert at the Circle
Spring Festival 2024 Meeting
Tennis Club Spring Dance
Canadian Club Dance
NI Church Concert
Acrylic Painting

13
16
17
17

Theatre Guild Farewell Luncheon
Women'’s Club St. Patrick’s Day Dance
50th Anniversary (or greater) Party
Pickleball Club Picnic

21-24 Spring Festival

25
27
29
29
30
31
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Horseshoe Club Annual Meeting
NI Church Choir Potluck

NI Church Good Friday Service
Fishing Club Appreciation Party
Easter Egg Hunt

NI Church Easter Sunday Service

April 2024
Spring Festival 2024 Wrap up meeting
Men'’s Club Beer Bust
NIYC Out of Commission Dinner
Men'’s Club Appreciation Lunch
Quilters Overnighter
Men'’s Club Farewell Party

May 2024
Men’s Club Beer Bust
Mother’s Day Dinner
Memorial Day Service

*rxxxUpdated January 12, 2024 %****



